
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

16 
10 

172 
51 
69 
21 
71 
18 
90 
48 

369 
52 
79 
20 
98 

174 
77 
41 
43 

227 
163 
72 
12 

282 
317 
824 
193 
119 

47 
87 

787 

Name 
Ezra Beaubier 

Travis Wyman 

Cody Wyman 

Kaleb De Keyrel 

Hayden Gillim 

Nolan Lamkin 

Gabriel Da Silva 

Zachary Butler 

Zachary Schumacher 

Joseph Giannotto 

Aaron Risinger 

John Knowles 

Tony Storniolo 

Manuel Segura 

Jeremy Simmons 

William Posse 

Bobby Davies 

Steve Olson 

Michael Butler 

Christian Guffy 

Dan Dickerman 

Steven Shakespeare 

Tony Blackall 

Geoff Gruber 

Scott Beal 

Robert Loose Jr 

Jason Grant 

Stefan Dolipski 

Justin Miest 

Tyler Jackson 

Michael Henao 

Make 
BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

BMW 

SUZ 

BMW 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

BMW 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

BMW 

KAW 

SUZ 

BMW 

KAW 

KAW 

BMW 

Diff 

2.717 

8.104 

8.537 

8.844 

16.177 

23.715 

28.687 

28.703 

30.438 

36.513 

46.156 

47.444 

47.510 

55.813 

1:04.976 

1:05.435 

1:11.245 

1:11.690 

1:12.117 

1:13.815 

1:17.751 

1:19.166 

1:19.285 

1:19.816 

1:28.566 

1:32.414 

1:44.499 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
18:07.590 

18:10.307 

18:15.694 

18:16.127 

18:16.434 

18:23.767 

18:31.305 

18:36.277 

18:36.293 

18:38.028 

18:44.103 

18:53.746 

18:55.034 

18:55.100 

19:03.403 

19:12.566 

19:13.025 

19:18.835 

19:19.280 

19:19.707 

19:21.405 

19:25.341 

19:26.756 

19:26.875 

19:27.406 

19:36.156 

19:40.004 

19:52.089 

4:41.010 

5:30.264 

Best Tm 
2:14.411 

2:14.640 

2:15.689 

2:15.635 

2:15.353 

2:15.847 

2:15.861 

2:17.821 

2:18.256 

2:17.455 

2:18.366 

2:20.559 

2:18.729 

2:20.101 

2:21.172 

2:21.459 

2:21.705 

2:22.689 

2:22.425 

2:20.777 

2:22.668 

2:22.559 

2:22.516 

2:22.446 

2:24.063 

2:24.783 

2:25.708 

2:23.962 

2:16.300 

2:30.730 

Sponsor 
Orange Cat Racing 

Travis Wyman Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Orange Cat Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Tom Wood Powersports 

Steel Commander Racing Team 

Redline-Moto 

Schumacher Racing 

Limitless Racing 

Synergy Audio Video/369 Racing 

Triple M 

Farrell Performance  

Red Lobo Racing 

Impact Racing 

The Posse Racing 

Flo4Law Racing 

Turn One Racing 

Redline-Moto 

Evansville Superbike Shop Racing 

Dirty T Race Team 

3D Motorsports 

Blackall Racing 

ESBK Racing 

Real Beal Racing 

BMFL Motorsports 

Singer Vehicle Design 

Team Germany by TSE Racing 

Nielsen Racing 

JPI Racing 

HeyNow Racing/On Any Moto 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/3/2023 1:51:46 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.717 

Avg. Speed 

107.246 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.411 

Best Speed 

108.473 

Best Lap by 

16 - Ezra Beaubier 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Steel Commander Stock 1000 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:30:39 

Road America  4.050 miles 

6/3/2023 13:30 


